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LOGO
EXE_LE BELLEVUE

RVB

MENU CROISETTE
served for lunch from Monday to Friday included, excluding public holidays

(excl. beverages)

55€

Choice of starter, main, dessert, from the selection

This menu has been elaborated by Executive Chef Christophe Raoux,  
awarded French craftsperson of the year in 2015, and the Pastry Chef Claire Santos Lopes.

Origin of our meats - Beef : France - Poultry : France - Lamb : France.  
The list of allergens is available at the reception.

STARTER

Our Chefs have crafted a healthy and gourmet menu, in collaboration 

with nutri-cosmetics expert, Dr. Olivier Courtin-Clarins.

MAKE IT  BALANCED
I t all starts from the inside

39€

36€

34€

29€

57€

18€

LACTOSE FREE

VEGAN 

45€

VEGGIE

GLUTEN FREE

55€

GLUTEN FREE .  LACTOSE FREE

TO SHARE

Norwegian Smoked Salmon (Handsliced)  
   sweet and sour cream

Royal Ossetra Caviar from Petrossian (30g or 50gr)

  condiments . blinis

Onyx Caviar from Petrossian (125gr)  
   condiments . blinis

38€

160 / 250€

430€

MAIN COURSE

PASTA & RISOTTO

Green Salad

Seasonal Vegetables

French Fries

Potato Purée

10€

S IDES

Label rouge Scottish Salmon Premium Cut 
   carrot and beetroot purée . roasted fennel

Sablefish 
   poached . black garlic aïoli . slow cooked leeks

Catch of the Day (for two people) 
   seasonal vegetables . sauce vierge

Chicken from our Region 
   potatoes millefeuille with lemon butter . basil caponata 
   vinegar and chicken glaze gravy 

French Veal 
   artichoke . pickled and glazed cabbage . gravy

Charolais Beef Fillet pdo 
   pan-seared carrots . seaweed purée . pearlescent beef juice

36€

45€

Butternut Risotto 
   aged Parmesan PDO

Lobster Penne Rigate 
   tomato . safron from the Marne region

Rigatoni al Pomodoro 
   stracciatella . basilic

 39€

85€

38€

39€

57€

Market price

GLUTEN FREE

46€

VEGGIE

GLUTEN FREE

GLUTEN FREE

GLUTEN FREE

GLUTEN FREE

GLUTEN FREE . VEGGIE

CHEESE

19€

DESSERT

Seasonal Selection from our Champagne Cheesemakers 
   Tomme des Ardennes . Camembert « Le Petit Arthur » .  
   Chaource PDO . Langres PDO

Pear Cake 
   confit honey from our beehives . almond ganache

Figue from Solliès pdo Entremets 
   Piedmont PGI hazelnut biscuit and cream

Granny Smith « Vacherin » 
   verbena

Intuition Chocolate Tartlet 80% 
   cocoa sorbet . fleur de sel

Madagascar Vanilla Millefeuille 
   vanilla ice cream . caramel      (for two people)

17€

17€

38€

18€

GLUTEN FREE . VEGAN .  LACTOSE FREE

18€

Beetroot 
   slow cooked . candied white ginger . sesame wakame

Scallops from the Baie de Seine  
   steamed . spinach . pomegranate . hazelnut sprinkles 

Granola Tartlet 
   mango . mango and passionfruit sorbet

Aveyron Foie Gras 
   candied fig chutney

Butternut Squash « Velouté » 
   orange . chetsnut . Isigny cream PDO

Onsen Egg 
   sautéed mushrooms . hazelnut slivers . corn froth

Obsiblue Française Prawn 
   crispy . fig . bean sprouts . citrus dressing

Tuna Tataki 
   autumn truffle dressing . sesame wakame

VEGGIE


